
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 34 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30029582 5PSSDB 19.15 3.95 75.64

30029667 P5 - (105094) Gauge Southgate 5PSSDB 20.21 6.20 125.30

30029794 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.20 3.95 79.79

72047052 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 18.88 5.45 102.90

72047066 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 19.06 3.25 61.94

75030573 P16 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 19.82 4.30 85.23

75030584 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.85 3.95 78.41

75030590 P16 - (34160) TEXAS PIPE 7PSSDB 19.88 5.45 108.35

75030603 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.86 3.95 78.45

75030611 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.84 3.95 78.37

75030621 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.81 3.95 78.25

75030633 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.93 3.95 78.72

75030643 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.69 3.95 77.78

75030656 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.82 3.95 78.29

75030667 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.79 3.95 78.17

75030677 P16 - (61521) Westridge Lift Station 5PSSDB 19.81 5.45 107.96

75030686 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.83 3.95 78.33

75030695 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.82 3.95 78.29

75030703 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.83 3.95 78.33

75030710 P16 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 19.75 4.90 96.78

75030721 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.74 3.10 61.19

75030733 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.73 3.10 61.16

75030743 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.90 3.10 61.69

75030751 P16 - (66153) WILSONS GULLY - UPTOWN 5PSSDB 19.85 6.70 133.00

75030776 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.75 3.95 78.01

75030783 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.78 3.95 78.13

75030792 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.68 3.95 77.74

75030801 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.78 3.95 78.13

75030808 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.69 3.95 77.78

75030818 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.74 3.95 77.97

75030828 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.75 3.95 78.01

75030834 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.76 3.95 78.05

75030840 P16 - (71309) Samara Phase 2 Detention & Grading 7PSSDB 20.14 6.85 137.96

75030935 5PSSDB 19.80 3.95 78.21

2862.31

5% -143.12

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 10/11/2024

R003446

0

D130

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1

P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1



SUBTOTAL 2719.19

-$410.80

TOTAL $2308.39

Fuel


	10-04-2024 to 10-10-2024



